

PARTS INCLUDED	QTY
CENTER LIGHT MOUNT ASSEMBLY	1
DRIVER SIDE ASSEMBLY	1
PASSENGER SIDE ASSEMBLY	1

HARDWARE HWKT- 11808X		
CARB- 09609	3/8"X1" CARRIAGE BOLT	4
FLNT- 00664	3/8" FLANGED NUT	4
BHCS- 11852	M8X12MM BUTTON HEAD	6
FW- 11854	M8 FLAT WASHER	6
CHNT- 11810	M8 THREADED CHANNEL NUT	6